
Extreme Preservation is a fully licensed and in-
sured general contractor based out of Waterbury 
CT. We specialize in remodeling, renovations, 
roofing, windows, drywall, painting, electrical, 
plumbing, demolition, remediation services, and 
debris removal services. Our business is known 
for its reliability and excellent customer service. 
We use state of the art technology to manage our 
projects to ensure that they are completed quickly 
and efficiently. 

General Construction
Roofing
Drywall
Painting
Electrical
Plumbing
Flooring
Asbestos Remediation
Mold Remediation
Demolition
Debris Removal Services

Roof Replacement for Municipality - $25,000
Electrical, Masonry, and Plumbing for National 
Retailer - $50,000
Restroom Renovations for Large Nursing  
Home - $82,000
Multiple REO Renovations for National  
Fund - $1,000,000

20+ Years of Experience

Fully Licensed and Insured

HUBZone Certification Pending

Certified EPA Lead Renovator

236116
236115
236117
236118

238150
238160
238170
238220

238310
238320 
238330

238350
238910

Israel Salamon
CEO

(203) 441-0034
office@extremepreservation.com

063007730
840P3

31 Randolph Ave 
Waterbury, CT 06710 

CAGE
DUNS

Core Competencies
Differentiators

Past Performance

NAICS Codes

Contact Info

Address

Company Bio

Extreme Preservation LLC
Capability Statement

Click to View

https://fedlinks.com/extreme-preservation

