Extreme Preservation LLC

Capability Statement

Company Bio

Extreme Preservation is a fully licensed and insured general contractor based out of Waterbury CT. We specialize in remodeling, renovations, roofing, windows, drywall, painting, electrical, plumbing, demolition, remediation services, and debris removal services. Our business is known for its reliability and excellent customer service. We use state of the art technology to manage our projects to ensure that they are completed quickly and efficiently.

Core Competencies

General Construction Roofing Drywall Painting Electrical Plumbing Flooring Asbestos Remediation Mold Remediation Demolition Debris Removal Services

Past Performance

Roof Replacement for Municipality - \$25,000

Electrical, Masonry, and Plumbing for National Retailer - \$50,000

Restroom Renovations for Large Nursing Home - \$82,000

Multiple REO Renovations for National Fund - \$1,000,000

NAICS Codes			
236116	238150	238310	238350
236115	238160	238320	238910
236117	238170	238330	
236118	238220		

CAGE840P3DUNS063007730

Address

31 Randolph Ave Waterbury, CT 06710

Differentiators

20+ Years of Experience Fully Licensed and Insured HUBZone Certification Pending Certified EPA Lead Renovator

Contact Info

Israel Salamon CEO (203) 441-0034 office@extremepreservation.com



